Putiato Hennadii Valeriiovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Last position Bila Zerkva Local Prosecution Office, Head
Date of dismissal April 26, 2019


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4675
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4675

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Putiato-Hotska Alona Valentynivna wife
JenapTaMeHT Mi>XHapo4HOro

nosliuencbkoro cniepobiTHULTBA

HauioHanbHOI noniuii , Ha4yanbHUK

ynpaBJliHHSA

Putiato Alan Hennadiiovych son

Putiato Milena Hennadiivna daughter

N
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INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

[

(eHepasibHa NpoKypaTypa,
HavanbHWUK ynpaBniHHA

MpokypaTypa KUiBCbKOI
obnacTi, KepiBHUK
bBinouepkiBcbKoi MicLeBOI
npoKypaTypu

MpokypaTypa KNiBCbKOT
obnacTi, KepiBHUK
bBinouepkiBcbKol MicLeBOI
npoKypaTypu

The Prosecutor General's office
of Ukraine, Deputy Head of
Department - Head of Unit of
General Inspectorate of the
Prosecutor General's Office of
Ukraine

17 760,03

37 422,58

22 679,90

7 445,13

8 322,36

312,03

362,82

735,51


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f0c07c6e-12cb-4e3d-bf0e-8171e937a41d
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_02dc330e-937c-4f30-9446-1f946afc6506

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

342 000,00

300 000,00
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FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —
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REAL ESTATE:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

o

VEHICLES:

2019

2018

2017

2016

BonbkceareH Tyaper 2013

BonbkcBareH Tyaper 2008

Mercedes ML 2006

Mercedes ML 2006
TownoTa Koponna 2007

140.0 sq.
(2)

140.0 sq.
(2)

140.0 sq.
(2)

140.0 sq.
(2)
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il
CAREER:

Oct. 25, 2017 — till April 26, 2019 Bila Zerkva Local Prosecution
Office, Head

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED
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